

ਸਿਰਜਣੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ਬਦਾਂ ਦੀ ਸ਼ਬਦ ਸੂਚੀ (ਮਨ, ਭਾਸ਼ਾ, ਸੁਚ) ਵਿਚ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਪਾਕਿਸਤਾਨੀ
DIVISION

ਪਾਕਿਸਤਾਨੀ
SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 3589

Measurement Book

ਸਿਰਜਣੀ ਦੇ ਸ਼ਬਦਾਂ ਦੀ ਸ਼ਬਦ ਸੂਚੀ (ਮਨ, ਭਾਸ਼ਾ, ਸੁਚ) ਵਿਚ
ਪਾਕਿਸਤਾਨੀ

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from					
Narbandh to Atahan Atshan					
Got to/er.					
Name of Agency - Subodh kr Singh					
Agreement No. - 91 SBD 2020 - 21 (Muni)					
Estimated cost Rs. 70,25,902 =					
Agreement value Rs. 68,29,878 =					
Rate + 0.79% below from B.O.G					
Date of start - 13.02.2021					

Date of Completion - 12.10.2021					
Record measurement					
1) P/S fixing of benchmark pillars					
Qty - 01 nos					
2) P/S fixing of reference pillars					
Qty - 3 nos					
3) clearing and grubbing road kerb of					
- do - do - do					
4 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00 m ²					
3 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00 m ²					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ²					
1 x 20.00 x 3.30 = 66.00 m ²					
1 x 10.00 x 3.40 = 34.00 m ²					

Qty = 1360.00 m²

Continuation

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-Construction of road from					
Narbandh to Atahan Atshan					
Get to/cu.					
Name of Agency:-Subodh kr Singh					
Agreement No - 91 SBD/2020 - 21/09/2021					
Estimated cost Rs. 70,25,902/-					
Agreement value Rs. 68,29,878/-					
Rate ± 0.79% below from B.O.G					
Date of Start :- 13.02.2021					

Qty = 1360.00 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F				5179010 ⁰⁰
(19/19) Road Marking with Hvt					
applied thermoplastic					
Qty 172 m ²					
@ 721.950 / m ²					12417520
					5303185 ⁰⁰
Less 02.79% below (-)					14795921
					5155226 ⁰⁰
Add WT 12%					618627 ⁰⁰
Add 1% Lubricant (M)					5155220
Add signage fee					49507200
Total					5874912 ⁰⁰
Less previous payment (-)					1054322 ⁰⁰
					4820590 ⁰⁰
					482
					10.9.22
					25
up to date Material Statement					
1) Earth work - 1256.98 m ³					
2) Stone Aggregate - 809.968 m ³					
3) Sand - 272.664					
4) Stone Screening - 50.54					

Continuation